MARCA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR

BN302

BN302 ABS E4
BN302 Tornado
R302 ABS E4

502 C Cruiser
Leoncino
Leoncino Trail
TRK 502 ABS E4/E5
TRK 502X ABS E4/E5
TORNADO E5+
BN

BN GT

BN GT E3

BN R

752 S

Leoncino
Leoncino Tralil
Metropolis
Metropolis

Sat RS / Black Sat
Satelis 2

SRK

SRK RS

SRT

SRT SX

SRV

SRK

FILTRO OLIO K&N KN-191

MODELLO CILINDRATA

300
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
550
600
600
600
600
750
800
800
400
400
400
400
400
550
550
550
550
600

ANNI
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2019 - 2024
2016 - 2025
2018 - 2025
2017 - 2025
2018 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2016
2014 - 2014
2019 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2014 - 2021
2025 - 2025
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010
260146090010

1177811700

1177811700

1177811700

1177811700
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011




QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

SRK RC

SVT

SVT X

SRT

SRT S

SRT SX

SRT X

Daytona

Speed Four

TT

Daytona

Daytona

America Carb.
America Carb.
Bonneville

Bonneville T100
Speedmaster
America EFI
Bonneville (RUOTE RAGGI)
Bonneville T100
Scrambler Carb.
Scrambler EFI
Speedmaster
Thruxton

Speed Triple EFI
Daytona

Daytona IE (Bibraccio)
Daytona IE (Monobraccio)

Daytona IE Centennial (Monobraccio)

600
650
650
800
800
800
800
600
600
600
650
675
790
790
790
790
790
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
885
955
955
955
955

2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2005
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2017
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2001 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2016
2007 - 2015
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2017
2005 - 2007
2004 - 2007
1997 - 1999
1996 - 1998
2001 - 2004
1999 - 2000
2002 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
260146090011
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200




TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

Speed Triple EFI

Speed Triple EFI

Sprint RS IE

Sprint ST

Tiger | Ruote Raggi
Speed Triple

Sprint ST / Sprint ST ABS
Tiger / Tiger ABS

Tiger SE ABS

Rocket 3

955
955
955
955
955
1050
1050
1050
1050
2300

1999 - 2001
2002 - 2004
1999 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2005 - 2007
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2005 - 2007

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200
T1210200




