

## FILTRO OLIO K&N KN-191

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
BENELLI	BN302	300	2015 - 2016	no	260146090010
BENELLI	BN302 ABS E4	300	2017 - 2019	no	260146090010
BENELLI	BN302 Tornado	300	2015 - 2016	no	260146090010
BENELLI	R302 ABS E4	300	2017 - 2019	no	260146090010
BENELLI	502 C Cruiser	500	2019 - 2024	no	260146090010
BENELLI	Leoncino	500	2016 - 2025	no	260146090010
BENELLI	Leoncino Trail	500	2018 - 2025	no	260146090010
BENELLI	TRK 502 ABS E4/E5	500	2017 - 2025	no	260146090010
BENELLI	TRK 502X ABS E4/E5	500	2018 - 2025	no	260146090010
BENELLI	TORNADO E5+	550	2025 - 2025	no	260146090010
BENELLI	BN	600	2014 - 2016	no	260146090010
BENELLI	BN GT	600	2015 - 2016	no	260146090010
BENELLI	BN GT E3	600	2016 - 2016	no	260146090010
BENELLI	BN R	600	2014 - 2014	no	260146090010
BENELLI	752 S	750	2019 - 2024	no	260146090010
BENELLI	Leoncino	800	2022 - 2024	no	260146090010
BENELLI	Leoncino Trail	800	2022 - 2024	no	260146090010
PEUGEOT	Metropolis	400	2014 - 2021	no	1177811700
PEUGEOT	Metropolis	400	2025 - 2025	no	1177811700
PEUGEOT	Sat RS / Black Sat	400	2014 - 2016	no	1177811700
PEUGEOT	Satelis 2	400	2014 - 2016	no	1177811700
QJMOTOR	SRK	400	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRK RS	550	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRT	550	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRT SX	550	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRV	550	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRK	600	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011

QJMOTOR	SRK RC	600	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SVT	650	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SVT X	650	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRT	800	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRT S	800	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRT SX	800	2023 - 2024	no	260146090011
QJMOTOR	SRT X	800	2024 - 2024	no	260146090011
TRIUMPH	Daytona	600	2003 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Speed Four	600	2003 - 2005	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	TT	600	2000 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Daytona	650	2005 - 2005	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Daytona	675	2006 - 2017	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	America Carb.	790	2002 - 2002	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	America Carb.	790	2003 - 2006	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Bonneville	790	2001 - 2006	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Bonneville T100	790	2001 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Speedmaster	790	2003 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	America EFI	865	2007 - 2016	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Bonneville (RUOTE RAGGI)	865	2007 - 2015	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Bonneville T100	865	2005 - 2006	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Scrambler Carb.	865	2006 - 2007	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Scrambler EFI	865	2007 - 2017	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Speedmaster	865	2005 - 2007	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Thruxton	865	2004 - 2007	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Speed Triple EFI	885	1997 - 1999	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Daytona	955	1996 - 1998	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Daytona IE (Bibraccio)	955	2001 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Daytona IE (Monobraccio)	955	1999 - 2000	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Daytona IE Centennial (Monobraccio)	955	2002 - 2002	no	T1210200

TRIUMPH	Speed Triple EFI	955	1999 - 2001	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Speed Triple EFI	955	2002 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Sprint RS IE	955	1999 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Sprint ST	955	2001 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Tiger I Ruote Raggi	955	2001 - 2004	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Speed Triple	1050	2005 - 2007	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Sprint ST / Sprint ST ABS	1050	2005 - 2007	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Tiger / Tiger ABS	1050	2007 - 2014	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Tiger SE ABS	1050	2007 - 2014	no	T1210200
TRIUMPH	Rocket 3	2300	2005 - 2007	no	T1210200